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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Bianka Bacsová Lenka Prochászková 3 : 0 A 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 1

2 Zuzana Zouharová Zoey luna Polke 0 : 3 A 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 2

3 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Anna Drgoňová 3 : 0 B 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 3

4 Linda Kittlová Eliška Kopřivová 3 : 0 wo (0) B 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 4

5 Adéla Bártová Timea Štriczová 3 : 1 C 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 5

6 Zuzana Baštová Katarina Kirchmayerová 0 : 3 C 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 6

7 Simona Ďurišová Diana Vrablanská 3 : 0 D 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 7

8 Sofia Ružičková Zuzana Piekarczyk 0 : 3 D 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 8

9 Zuzana Ondračková Sofia Kocáková 3 : 0 E 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 9

10 Dorota Drgoňová Nela Mrkvicová 0 : 3 E 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 10

11 Ester Vyskočilová Sofie Müllerová 3 : 2 F 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 11

12 Barbora Paverová Martina Hrabajová 0 : 3 F 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 12

13 Yveta Plešnerová Sária Kösegyová 3 : 2 G 1-3 14.08.2024 10:35 13

14 Nina Orlejová Franziska Bartl 0 : 3 G 4-2 14.08.2024 10:35 14

15 Bianka Bacsová Zoey luna Polke 3 : 2 A 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 1

16 Lenka Prochászková Zuzana Zouharová 3 : 1 A 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 2

17 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Eliška Kopřivová 3 : 0 wo (0) B 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 3

18 Anna Drgoňová Linda Kittlová 3 : 1 B 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 4

19 Adéla Bártová Katarina Kirchmayerová 3 : 0 C 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 5

20 Timea Štriczová Zuzana Baštová 3 : 1 C 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 6

21 Simona Ďurišová Zuzana Piekarczyk 0 : 3 D 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 7

22 Diana Vrablanská Sofia Ružičková 2 : 3 D 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 8

23 Zuzana Ondračková Nela Mrkvicová 2 : 3 E 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 9

24 Sofia Kocáková Dorota Drgoňová 2 : 3 E 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 10

25 Ester Vyskočilová Martina Hrabajová 3 : 0 F 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 11

26 Sofie Müllerová Barbora Paverová 3 : 2 F 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 12

27 Yveta Plešnerová Franziska Bartl 0 : 3 G 1-2 14.08.2024 11:25 13

28 Sária Kösegyová Nina Orlejová 3 : 0 G 3-4 14.08.2024 11:25 14

29 Bianka Bacsová Zuzana Zouharová 3 : 0 A 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 1

30 Zoey luna Polke Lenka Prochászková 3 : 0 A 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 2

31 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Linda Kittlová 3 : 0 B 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 3

32 Eliška Kopřivová Anna Drgoňová 0 : 3 wo (0) B 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 4

33 Adéla Bártová Zuzana Baštová 3 : 1 C 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 5

34 Katarina Kirchmayerová Timea Štriczová 3 : 0 C 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 6

35 Simona Ďurišová Sofia Ružičková 3 : 0 D 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 7

36 Zuzana Piekarczyk Diana Vrablanská 3 : 0 D 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 8

37 Zuzana Ondračková Dorota Drgoňová 0 : 3 E 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 9

38 Nela Mrkvicová Sofia Kocáková 3 : 0 E 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 10

39 Ester Vyskočilová Barbora Paverová 3 : 0 F 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 11

40 Martina Hrabajová Sofie Müllerová 3 : 2 F 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 12

41 Yveta Plešnerová Nina Orlejová 3 : 0 G 1-4 14.08.2024 12:15 13

42 Franziska Bartl Sária Kösegyová 3 : 0 G 2-3 14.08.2024 12:15 14
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